Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Constantine - (837746) - Hatfield SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.30
26.34
26.53
27.12
27.17
27.29
27.38
27.51
28.02
28.14
28.16
28.34
28.43
28.84
30.00
30.29
31.03
31.37
32.86
32.99
33.91
34.49
34.75
35.16
39.29
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Date

02/11/19
02/11/19
28/10/18
15/10/17
08/11/15
08/11/15
18/12/15
26/06/16
25/01/16
18/12/16
25/01/16
18/12/16
07/12/14
20/09/15
28/06/14
22/03/14
11/05/14
18/01/14
29/06/13
20/10/13
16/03/13
12/05/13
19/01/13
02/02/13
30/06/12
04/02/12
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Meet

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019

Hatfield Club Championships 2018
HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA Winter Meet

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Christmas Gala

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Hatfield Club Championships 2015

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Bedfordshire County Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet
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Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Hertfordshire
HERTFORDSHIRE
Luton

Luton
Sheffield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Luton

Hatfield
Watford

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Watford
Sheffield
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hertfordshire
Watford

Hatfield
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Club Swam Under Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
26.30
26.34
26.53
27.12
28.14
28.34
27.51
28.16
28.02
27.38
27.29
27.17
28.84
28.43
30.00
31.03
30.29
31.37
32.99
32.86
34.49
33.91
35.16
34.75
39.29
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45.71

42.47

Copyright 2024

140
113

WA Pts

594
591
578
541
485
474
519
484
491
526
531
538
450
470
400
361
388
350
301
304
263
277
248
257
178
140
176
113
141

Round

F
H
H
H

m I I m m I M

-

us)

I I =

I =m I

vorue/ 1
11/03/12
20/03/11

Date

02/11/19
02/11/19
28/10/18
15/10/17
18/12/16
18/12/16
26/06/16
25/01/16
25/01/16
18/12/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
20/09/15
07/12/14
28/06/14
11/05/14
22/03/14
18/01/14
20/10/13
29/06/13
12/05/13
16/03/13
02/02/13
19/01/13
30/06/12
11/03/12
04/02/12
20/03/11
05/02/11
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Bedfordshire County Championships

Bedfordshire County Championships

Meet

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019

Hatfield Club Championships 2018
HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

ASA Winter Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hatfield Club Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Bedfordshire County Championships
Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
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Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Hertfordshire
HERTFORDSHIRE
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Sheffield
Luton

Luton

Hatfield

Luton

Watford
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Watford
Biggleswade
Luton
Hertfordshire
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Biggleswade

Hatfield
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